
Personal Information 
 

Part Time Department : Not Applicable 

Salutation : Dr. 

 
Teacher First Name : 

JAYASHEELA MUDDUVEERAPPA GONI 

Teacher MiddleName 
Name : 

MUDDUVEERAPPA 

Teacher SurName Name : GONI 

Teacher's Code Number : AYST00742 

Nature of present 
appointment : 

Regular 

Date Of Birth : 30/06/1970 

Father Name : MUDDUVEERAPPA 

Email ID : jay300672@gmail.com 

Mobile Number : 7892507415 

Gender : Female 

Mother Name : SAVITHRI 

PAN Number : AMQPG7703C 

 

Current Address 
 

 
Address Line 1 :  C/o. Meera Kulkarni 

 
Address Line 2 : CCB 314, Shri Hari Building, Bhagya Nagar 3 Cross Main Toad 

 
State : Karnataka 

 
City : Belagavi(Belgaum) 

 
Pincode : 590006 

 

Permanent Address 
 

 
Address Line 1 : C608, Kumaradhara Block 

 
Address Line 2 : National Games Village, Koramangala 

 
State : Karnataka 

 
City : Belagavi (Belgaum) 

Pincode : 
560 047 

mailto:jay300672@gmail.com


 

Education Details 

UG Qualification  
 

State/UT from where the qualifying degree was 
obtained : KARNATAKA 

 

Name of University/Board or medical Institution : 
Karnataka University, Dharwad 

 

Name of Institution : 
DGM, JSVV Samsthe’s Danappa 

Gurushiddapa Melamalagi Ayurvedic 
Medical College, Hospital & PG Research 

Centre 
 

Name of the obtained recognized Medical Qualification : 
Ayurvedacharya (Bachelor of Ayurvedic 
Medicine & Surgery) 

 

Nomenclature of qualification : B.A.M.S. 

 
Year of Passing : 1994 

 

PG Qualification 
 

 
PG Qualification 1 

 
PG Degree/PG Diploma : M.D. 

 
State from which Addl. Degree obtained : KARNATAKA  

 

Name of the University :   Bengalore University Bengalore 

 

Institution Name : Govt. Ayurvedic Medical College, Bengaluru 

 
Specialization : Ayurveda Vachaspati - M.S. (Shalya Tantra) 

 
Year of Passing : 1998 

 

Details of Experience 
 

State 

of 

Instit 

 
District of 

Institution 

 

Name of the college 

 
Departmen 

t(Subject) 

 

Designation 

 

From 

 

To 



ution 
      

Karn

ataka 
Others 

Koppal 

Shri Jagadguru Gavisiddeshwar Sansthan, Ayurvedic 

Medical College, PG Studies 

Shalyatant 

ra+ 

(Kahasutr 

a Lab) 

Assistant 

Professor//Lec

turer 

03/09/

1998 

30/0

3/20

01 

Karn
ataka 

Bengalur

u 

Ramakrishna Ayurvedic Medical College Shalyatant 

ra+ 

(Kahasutr 

a Lab) 

Assistant 

Professor//Lec

turer 

01/10/

2001 

01/0

7/20

02 

Karn
ataka 

Davanag

ere 

Ashwini Educational Associateions Ayurved Medical 

College & PG Centre 

Shalyatant 

ra+ 

(Kahasutr 

a Lab) 

Associate 

Professor / 

Reader 

02/07/

2002 

31/1

2/20

08 

Karn
ataka 

Davanag

ere 

Ashwini Educational Associateions Ayurved Medical 

College & PG Centre 

Shalyatant 

ra+ 

(Kahasutr 

a Lab) 

Professor  31/12/

2008 

03/0

2/20

10 

Karn
ataka  

Gadag 
Bhagvan Mahavir Jain Ayurved College, PG Centre Shalyatant 

ra+ 

(Kahasutr 

a Lab) 

Professor 04/02/

2010 

18/0

6/20

18 

Karn
ataka 

Vadodar

a 

Parul Institute of Ayurved Shalyatant 

ra+ 

(Kahasutr 

a Lab) 

Professor 19/06/

2018 

17/0

1/20

19 

Karn
ataka 

Vadodar

a 

Parul Institute of Ayurved and Research Gujarat Shalyatant 

ra+ 

(Kahasutr 

a Lab) 

Professor 18/01/

2019 

21/0

2/20

19 

Karn
ataka 

Vadodar

a 

Parul Institute of Ayurved and Research Gujarat Prasuti  &  

Stri Roga 

Professor 22/02/

2019 

13/0

3/20

19 

Karn
ataka  

Vadodar

a 

Parul Institute of Ayurved and Research Gujarat Prasuti  &  

Stri Roga 

Professor 14/03/

2019 

25/1

1/20

22 

Kara
natak
a 

Belagavi 

(Belgaum

) 

KLE University’s Shri B.M. Kankanawadi Ayurveda 

Mahavidyalaya, Belagavi 

Prasuti  &  

Stri Roga 

Professor 26/11/

2022 

Till 

date 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



No 
 
Any gap in between your Job experience?: 

   

 

 

Current Job Details 
 

 
Name of state board : Karnataka Ayurvedic & Unani Practitioner's 

Board, Bangalore, Karnataka 

Department : 

(Subjects) 

Prasuti & Stri Roga 

 
State Board Registration Number: 10932 

 
Designation : Professor 

 


