Personal Information

Part Time Department :	Not Applicable
Salutation :	Dr.
Teacher First Name :	JAYASHEELA MUDDUVEERAPPA GONI
Teacher MiddleName Name :	MUDDUVEERAPPA
Teacher SurName Name :	GONI
Teacher's Code Number:	AYST00742
Nature of present appointment :	Regular
Date Of Birth :	30/06/1970
Father Name :	MUDDUVEERAPPA
Email ID :	jay300672@gmail.com
Mobile Number :	7892507415
Gender:	Female
Mother Name :	SAVITHRI
PAN Number :	AMQPG7703C

Current Address

Address Line 1:	C/o. Meera Kulkarni
Address Line 2 :	CCB 314, Shri Hari Building, Bhagya Nagar 3 Cross Main Toad
State :	Karnataka
City:	Belagavi(Belgaum)
Pincode :	590006

Permanent Address

Address Line 1 :	C608, Kumaradhara Block
Address Line 2 :	National Games Village, Koramangala
State :	Karnataka
City:	Belagavi (Belgaum)
Pincode :	560 047

Education Details

UG Qualification

State/UT from where the qualifying degree was obtained :	KARNATAKA
Name of University/Board or medical Institution :	Karnataka University, Dharwad
Name of Institution :	DGM, JSVV Samsthe's Danappa Gurushiddapa Melamalagi Ayurvedic Medical College, Hospital & PG Research Centre
Name of the obtained recognized Medical Qualification :	Ayurvedacharya (Bachelor of Ayurvedic Medicine & Surgery)
Nomenclature of qualification :	B.A.M.S.
Year of Passing :	1994

PG Qualification

PG Qualification 1

PG Degree/PG Diploma :	M.D.	
State from which Addl. Degree obtained :	KARNATAKA	
Name of the University :	Bengalore University Bengalore	
Institution Name :	Govt. Ayurvedic Medical College, Bengaluru	
Specialization :	Ayurveda Vachaspati - M.S. (Shalya Tantra)	
Year of Passing :	1998	

Details of Experience

State	District of	Danas	rtmen	
of Instit	Institution	Name of the college t(Sub	Designation From	n To

ution						
Karn	Others	Shri Jagadguru Gavisiddeshwar Sansthan, Ayurvedic	Shalyatant	Assistant	03/09/	30/0
ataka	Koppal	Medical College, PG Studies	ra+	Professor//Lec	1998	3/20
	торраг		(Kahasutr	turer		01
			a Lab)			
Karn	Bengalur	Ramakrishna Ayurvedic Medical College	Shalyatant	Assistant	01/10/	01/0
ataka	u		ra+	Professor//Lec	2001	7/20
	u		(Kahasutr	turer		02
			a Lab)			
Karn	Davanag	Ashwini Educational Associateions Ayurved Medical	Shalyatant	Associate	02/07/	31/1
ataka	ere	College & PG Centre	ra+	Professor /	2002	2/20
	ere		(Kahasutr	Reader		08
			a Lab)			
Karn	Davanag	Ashwini Educational Associateions Ayurved Medical	Shalyatant	Professor	31/12/	03/0
ataka	_	College & PG Centre	ra+		2008	2/20
	ere		(Kahasutr			10
			a Lab)			
Karn	Gadag	Bhagvan Mahavir Jain Ayurved College, PG Centre	Shalyatant	Professor	04/02/	18/0
ataka	Gauag		ra+		2010	6/20
			(Kahasutr			18
			a Lab)			
Karn	Vadodar	Parul Institute of Ayurved	Shalyatant	Professor	19/06/	17/0
ataka	a		ra+		2018	1/20
	•		(Kahasutr			19
			a Lab)			
Karn	Vadodar	Parul Institute of Ayurved and Research Gujarat	Shalyatant	Professor	18/01/	21/0
ataka	a		ra+		2019	2/20
	-		(Kahasutr			19
			a Lab)			
Karn	Vadodar	Parul Institute of Ayurved and Research Gujarat	Prasuti &	Professor	22/02/	13/0
ataka	a		Stri Roga		2019	3/20
						19
Karn ataka	Vadodar	Parul Institute of Ayurved and Research Gujarat	Prasuti &	Professor	14/03/	25/1
ulana	a		Stri Roga		2019	1/20
						22
Kara		KLE University's Shri B.M. Kankanawadi Ayurveda	Prasuti &	Professor	26/11/	Till
natak	Belagavi	Mahavidyalaya, Belagavi	Stri Roga		2022	date
a	(Belgaum	rzuma riaj maja, Dingari	2			
)					

Any gap in between your Job experience?:	Any gap in between your Job experience?:	No
--	--	----

Current Job Details

Name of state board :	Karnataka Ayurvedic & Unani Practitioner's Board, Bangalore, Karnataka
Department : (Subjects)	Prasuti & Stri Roga
State Board Registration Number:	10932
Designation :	Professor